
Name of the Dept : B. Com. International Business 

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2023-24 

S.No 

of 

Days 

Week Date Proposed activity 

Coordinator 

if any Remark 

1 19.06.23 

to 

23.06.23 

19.6.23 Commencement of Classes for II & III 

UG     

2 20.6.23 
      

3 21.6.23 College is temporarily closed for 

Bharathiar University Central Valuations 
    

 

22.6.23     

 

23.6.23     

 
  

24.6.23 Saturday     

25.6.23 Sunday     

4 26.06.23 

to 

30.06.23 

26.6.23       

5 27.6.23       

6 28.6.23       

 

29.6.23 Bakrid - Holiday     

7 30.6.23     

 
  

01.7.23 Saturday     

02.7.23 Sunday     

8 03.07.23 

to 

07.07.23 

03.7.23 Commencement of Classes for I UG   

9 04.7.23       

10 05.7.23 
      

11 06.7.23       

12 07.7.23 
      

 
  

08.7.23 Saturday     

09.7.23 Sunday     

13 10.07.23 

to 

14.07.23 

10.7.23 Bridge course Concerned Course 

Teachers 14 11.7.23 Bridge course 

15 12.7.23   

16 13.7.23  

17 14.7.23       

 
  

15.7.23 Saturday     

16.7.23 Sunday     

18 17.07.23 

to 

21.07.23 

17.7.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 

Concerned Course 

Teachers 
19 18.7.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 

20 19.7.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 



21 20.7.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 

22 21.7.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 

 
  

22.7.23 Saturday     

23.7.23 Sunday     

23 24.07.23 

to 

28.07.23 

24.7.23 Assignment Submission - II UG 

Concerned Course 

Teachers 

24 25.7.23 Assignment Submission - II UG 

25 26.7.23 Assignment Submission - II UG 

26 
  

27.7.23 Assignment Submission - II UG 

27 28.7.23 Inagural & Skill Enhancement Program 

 
  

29.7.23 Saturday     

30.7.23 Sunday     

28 31.07.23 

to 

04.08.23 

31.7.23 Mentor Allotment for I UG     

29 01.8.23 
      

30 02.8.23 
      

 

03.8.23 Aadi 18 - Holiday     

31 04.8.23       

 
  

05.8.23 Saturday     

06.8.23 Sunday     

32 07.08.23 

to 

11.08.23 

07.8.23 Assignment Submission - I UG 
Concerned Course 

Teachers 
33 08.8.23 Assignment Submission - I UG 

34 09.8.23 Assignment Submission - I UG 

35 10.8.23 
      

36 11.8.23       

 
  

12.8.23 Saturday     

13.8.23 Sunday     

37 14.08.23 

to 

18.08.23 

14.8.23     

 

15.8.23 Independence Day - Holiday     

38 16.8.23 
      

39 17.8.23 
      

40 18.8.23       

 
  

19.8.23 Saturday     

20.8.23 Sunday     

41 
21.08.23 

to 

25.08.23 

21.8.23 
    

42 22.8.23 Startup - III years Students All staff Members 



43 23.8.23 

44 24.8.23 

45 25.8.23 

 
  

26.8.23 Saturday     

27.8.23 Sunday     

46 

28.08.23 

to 

02.09.23 

28.8.23       

 

29.8.23 Onam - Holiday     

47 30.8.23       

48 31.8.23 
      

49 01.9.23       

50 02.9.23 Mentor Students Meeting Concerned Mentors and 

Allotted Students will 
meet 

 

  03.9.23 Sunday     

51 

04.09.23 

to 

09.09.23 

04.9.23 Commencement of Test I - CIA 
    

52 05.9.23 Commencement of Test I - CIA 
    

 

06.9.23 Krishna Jayanthi -  Holiday     

53 07.9.23 Commencement of Test I - CIA     

54 08.9.23 Commencement of Test I - CIA 
    

55 09.9.23 Commencement of Test I - CIA 
    

 

  10.9.23 Sunday     

56 11.09.23 

to 

15.09.23 

11.9.23 Commencement of Test I - CIA 
    

57 12.9.23 Assignment Submission - I UG 

Concerned Course 

Teachers 

58 13.9.23 Assignment Submission - II UG 

59 14.9.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 

60 15.9.23 Assignment Submission - III UG 

 
  

16.9.23 Saturday     

17.9.23 Sunday     

61 18.09.23 

to 

22.09.23 

18.9.23 Seminar Session for III UG Classes- 

EXIM 

Concerned Course 

Teachers 

 

19.9.23 Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday   

62 20.9.23 Seminar Session for III UG Classes Concerned Course 

Teachers 

63 21.9.23 Seminar Session for III UG Classes Concerned Course 

Teachers 

64 22.9.23 Seminar Session for III UG Classes Concerned Course 

Teachers 



 
  

23.9.23 Saturday     

24.9.23 Sunday     

65 25.09.23 

to 

29.09.23 

25.9.23 Extension - Drug free Kovai Dept. Staff Members 

66 26.9.23     

67 27.9.23 Seminar Session for I UG Classes Concerned Course 

Teachers 

 

28.9.23 Miladi Nabi - Holiday 
    

68 29.9.23       

 
  

30.9.23 Saturday     

01.10.23 Sunday     

 

02.10.23 

to 

06.10.23 

02.10.23 Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 
    

69 03.10.23     

70 04.10.23 

71 05.10.23 Seminar Session for II UG Classes Concerned Course 

Teachers 

72 06.10.23 Internship Review  - III UG Dept. Staff Members 

 
  

07.10.23 Saturday     

08.10.23 Sunday     

73 
  

09.10.23 Mock Practical’s – II Ug Concerned Course 

Teachers 

74 09.10.23 

to 

13.10.23 

10.10.23     

75 11.10.23     

76 12.10.23 Two Day ICSSR Sponsored Seminar Resource Persons with 

Dept. Staff Members 
77 13.10.23 

 
  

14.10.23 Saturday 
    

15.10.23 Sunday 
    

78 16.10.23 

to 

20.10.23 

16.10.23 Seminar session - III UG Concerned Course 

Teachers 
79 17.10.23 

80 18.10.23 

81 19.10.23 
Internship -Mock Viva Concerned Course 

Teachers 

82 20.10.23 
Internship - Viva 

Concerned Course 

Teachers 

 
  

21.10.23 Saturday     

22.10.23 Sunday 
    

 

23.10.23 23.10.23 Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday     



 

to 

27.10.23 

24.10.23 Ayudha Pooja - Holiday 
    

83 
25.10.23     

84 

26.10.23 EXIM Documentation - MOCK Viva 

Voce 

Examination 

Dr. BK  

85 

27.10.23 EXIM Documentation - MOCK Viva 

Voce 

Examination 

Dr. BK  

 
  

28.10.23 Saturday     

29.10.23 Sunday     

86 30.10.23 

to 

03.11.23 

30.10.23 Commencement of Test II - CIA *   

87 31.10.23 Commencement of Test II - CIA * 
  

88 01.11.23 Commencement of Test II - CIA *     

89 02.11.23 Commencement of Test II - CIA *   

90 03.11.23 Commencement of Test II - CIA * 
  

 
  

04.11.23 Saturday     

05.11.23 Sunday     

91 07.11.23 

to 
08.11.23 

06.11.23 Commencement of Test II - CIA * 
  

92 07.11.23 Last Working day for staff Members 
  

Total 
No.of 

Working 
Days = 

92 

 

 
Name & Signature of 
HoD 

 

Name and Signature of  Dean Academic 
 

 

Name & Signature 
of Principal 

 

* Marked Dates are Tentative and are subject to change depending upon the permissions received 

 


